P

Fall 2022 Schedule

Date: Team: V.S. Site: Time:
Friday, August 12" Varsity Inter-squad match @ Pearce H.S. 1:45
Tuesday, August 16" Varsity Richardson H.S. @Richardson H.S. 3:30
Thursday, August 18 JV. Richardson @ Pearce H.S. 3:30
Friday, August 19t Varsity Berkner @ Pearce H.S. 3:30
Tuesday, August 23™ Varsity Nimitz @ Nimitz H.S. 4:00
Thursday, August 25% JV. Nimitz @ Pearce H.S. 4:00
Friday, August 26™ Varsity Naaman Forest @ Pearce H.S. 3:30
Tuesday, August 30" Varsity Highland Park Seay Tennis Center 4:00
Tuesday, September 6" Varsity/JV Jesuit @ Pearce H.S. 3:30
Thursday, September 8th J.V. JV played on 9/6 gk Kk 4:00
Friday, September 9th Varsity Plano East @ Plano East H.S. 4:30
Tuesday, September 13th Varsity Bye week- no match ok ek ok *okdk
Thursday, September 15" JV. Bye Week — no match ok ARk ok E
Friday, September 16™ ok ok Homecoming ok kK dokkok
Tuesday, September 20t Varsity Irving H.S. @ Pearce H.S. 4:00
Thursday, September 22" J.V. Irving H.S. @ Irving H.S. 4:00
Friday, September 23™ Varsity OPEN OPEN Hkkk
Tuesday, September 27t Varsity Lake Highlands @ Pearce H.S. 3:30
Thursday, September 29t J.V. Lake Highlands @ Lake Highlands 3:30
Friday, September 30t Varsity McKinney H.S. @ Pearce H.S. 3:30
Tuesday, October 4t Varsity MacArthur @ Pearce 4:00
Thursday, October 6% J.V. MacArthur @MacArthur H.S. 4:00
Friday, October 7t JLV. Berkner @ Berkner H.S. 3:30

***If we qualify, Varsity playoff information will come as we receive it. ***




